
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 21-3 Blue Bus AM Route    
Vehicle: 21-3       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:35 0  LMS Parking Lot #1 Start  
2 6:40 2  Eloise and Miami Ave  
3 6:41 6  Frisco Apartments  
4 6:42 1  1824 Athens St  
5 6:43 1  7750 England Ave  
6 6:44 1  7659 Henry Ellen Rd  
7 6:45 1  1501 Saint Paul St NW  
8 6:48 1  7450 Cahaba Ave  
9 6:49 2  7508 Cahaba Ave  

10 6:51 1  7722 Martin Luther King Dr  
11 6:52 1  7750 Martin Luther King Dr  
12 6:54 2  7626 Cahaba Ave  
13 6:57 1  Albany St & Florida Ave  
14 6:58 9  7768 Florida Ave  
15 6:59 3  Georgia Ave & Moton St  
16 7:00 2  Moton St & Washington Ave  
17 7:02 1  1521 Moton St  
18 7:09 -11  Leeds Primary School  
19 7:15 -24  Leeds Elementary School  
20 7:19 0  LMS Parking Lot #1 End  

   


